
COLLECT THEM ALL
wonders created by physicists ®
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Golden Gate Bridge 

Golden Gate Bridge GOLD

Cable Car 

Mustang P-51 Boeing plane

747 Boeing plane 

Fokker D-VII plane 

Beach Buggy 

Checker Cab 

Chrysler building

Empire State building

Huey UH-1 helicopter 

Black Pearl ship 

Space Needle 

NASA Space Shuttle Atlantis 

NASA Space Shuttle Endeavour

NASA Space Shuttle Discovery

NASA Space Shuttle Enterprise 

Eiffel Tower 

Burj al Arab 

Neuschwanstein Castle 

Big Ben Tower

Burj Khalifa 

Sago Palm plant 

London Tower Bridge 

Arc De Triomphet

One World Trade Center 

Brandenburg Gate 

RQ-170 Sentinel plane 

Mitsubishi Zero Fighter plane 

Auckland Sky Tower 

Titanic ship 

Sundial Bridge 

White House 

Steam Locomotive train 

F4U Corsair plane 

Washington Monument

Windmill 

Birdhouse 

Lighthouse 

Liberty Bell 

Wright Brothers plane 

Spirit of St. Louis plane

Ferris Wheel

Cessna 172 plane 

Leaning Tower of Pisa 

Brooklyn Bridge 

Golden Hind ship

Golden Hind ship GOLD 

F-22 Raptor plane

Ford Model T 

Farm Tractor 

Sydney Opera House 

US Capitol building 

Himeji Castle 

Ford 1965 Mustang Coupe 

Kennedy Center 

CN Tower 

Parthenon Temple

Tower of the Americas 

30 Rockefeller Plaza 

SR71 Blackbird plane 

Graf Zeppelin

Dragon�y 

F-35A Lightning II plane 

DH82 Tiger Moth plane 

Avro Lancaster Bomber plane 

Commuter Ferry 
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Praying Mantis

Scorpion

Stag Beetle 

Tarantula Spider 

Javits Convention Center

Electric Lead Guitar

Electric Bass Guitar 

Drum Set 

Mars Rover 

Apollo Lunar Module 

Grand Piano 

Bass Fiddle 

F-15 Eagle Boeing plane 

AH-64 Apache Boeing helicopter 

CH-47 Chinook Boeing helicopter 

Penny Farthing (High Wheel Bicycle) 

Movie Projector 

Merry Go Round

Kinkaku-ji building GOLD 

B-17 Flying Fortress Boeing plane 

Crawler Crane 

Hubble Telescope 

Apollo Lunar Rover  

USS Arizona ship 

Tyrannosaurus Rex Skeleton

Stegosaurus Skeleton

Triceratops Skeleton 

Pteranodon Skeleton 

Pan Am China Clipper® 

Kepler Spacecraft®

Golf Cart Set - multi-colored  

A-10 Warthog

Supermarine Spit�re  

Fire Engine Truck  

T-34 Tank 

Chi-Ha Tank

Tiger I Tank 

Sherman Tank 

M1 Abrams Tank

R2-D2 SW 

Millennium Falcon SW 

AT-AT SW 

Darth Vader's TIE Fighter SW 

Imperial Star Destroyer SW 

Destroyer Droid SW 

TIE Fighter SW 

X-Wing Star�ghter SW 

Snowspeeder SW 

Imperial Shuttle SW 

Slave I SW 

AT-ST SW 

Kylo Ren's Command Shuttle SW 

Special Forces TIE Fighter SW

First Order Snowspeeder SW

Poe Dameron's X-Wing Fighter SW

C-3P0 GOLD SW  

BB-8 SW

U-Wing Fighter SW

TIE Striker Rogue One SW  

Krennic's Imperial Shuttle Rogue One SW  

K-2SO Rogue One SW  

USS Enterprise NCC - 1701 Star Trek 

USS Enterprise NCC - 1701D Star Trek 

Bird of Prey Star Trek 

Klingon VOR'CHA Star Trek 

Master Chief Helmet HALO

Warthog HALO 

MMS292

MMS293

MMS294

MMS295

MMS296

MMS297

MMS300

MMS301

MMS301G

MMS302

MMS303

MMS310

MMS311

MMS312

MMS313

MMS320

MMS321

MMS322

MMS323

MMS324

MMS371

MMS372

MMS373

MMS374

MMS375

MMS376

MMS377

MMS400M

MMS401G

MMS402

MMS403

MMS421

MMS422

MMS423

MMS424

MMS425

MMS440
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MMS442

MMS443

ICX002

ICX003

ICX004

ICX005

ICX006

ICX007

ICX008

ICX009

ICX010

ICX011

ICX012

ICX013

ICX014

ICX015

ICX016

ICX018

ICX019

ICX020

ICX021

ICX022

ICX023

ICX200B

MMG103

MMG104

MMG276

Pelican HALO 

Mantis HALO

Assault Ri�e HALO 

Forerunner Phaeton HALO 

UNSC Gungoose HALO

UNSC Scorpion HALO 

Optimus Prime Transformers 

Bumblebee Transformers 

Bumblebee Transformers GOLD

Soundwave Transformers 

Megatron Transformers 

SX3 Alliance Fighter Mass Effect 

SR2 Normandy Mass Effect 

Turian Cruiser Mass Effect

Alliance Cruiser Mass Effect 

Mjolnir Thor's Hammer Marvel

Captain America's Shield Marvel COLOR

Iron Man Marvel COLOR

War Machine Marvel

Iron Man Helmet Marvel COLOR 

Classic TV Series Batmobile Batman

1989 Batmobile Batman

1989 Batwing Batman

Bat-Signal Batman

Batmobile Batman v Superman

Batwing Batman v Superman

Bat-Signal Batman v Superman

Tardis Doctor Who BLUE

Gold Dalek Doctor Who GOLD 

Cyberman Head Doctor Who

K-9 Doctor Who

Motor Grader CAT

Excavator CAT  

Wheel Loader CAT 

Mining Truck CAT 

Dozer CAT 

Hogwarts Express Train Harry Potter

Hagrid's Hut Harry Potter

Golden Snitch Harry Potter

Gringotts Dragon Harry Potter

US Capitol ICONX 

Notre Dame Cathedral ICONX

Taj Mahal ICONX 

Arc de Triomphe ICONX

Saint Basil's Cathedral ICONX

Taipei 101 ICONX 

Humvee ICONX

Queen Anne's Revenge ship ICONX

Empire State building ICONX 

Eiffel Tower ICONX 

Burj al Arab ICONX 

Sears Tower ICONX 

Chrysler building ICONX 

Leaning Tower of Pisa ICONX 

Black Pearl Ship ICONX 

Big Ben ICONX

London Eye Ferris Wheel ICONX

Classic Bicycle ICONX

Kawasaki Ninja Motorcycle ICONX with COLOR

USS Theodore Roosevelt CVN-71

Silver Dragon 

Millennium Falcon SW

Pan Am China Clipper® Box Gift Set

Freight Train Set® Box Gift Set 

R2-D2 & C-3PO Box Gift Set SW 

ICONX

BOX GIFT


